PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Window Espagnolette
The greenteQ outward opening window espagnolette is ideal for
those fabricators who require a simple, yet highly effective, locking
mechanism without compromising on quality.
As with all greenteQ products, the espagnolette is a cost-effective
solution, manufactured to a very high standard.
The espag is silver passivated to 20-25 microns, achieving 240

greenteQ Window Espagnolette
greenteQ
Order Information
Silver finish
Inline gearbox
Flat 16mm with radiused ends
240 hours neutral salt spray corrosion performance
Minimum 40Nm geabox torque resistance
Length No of
MB
20BS
7.7MB
22BS
7.7MB
20BS
9MB
22BS
9MB
Box
Qty
250mm 2 2QWE1198 2QWE1174 2QWE1210 2QWE1204 10
400mm 2 2QWE1199 2QWE1175 2QWE1211 2QWE1205 10
600mm 2 2QWE1200 2QWE1176 2QWE1212 2QWE1206 10
800mm 2 2QWE1201 2QWE1177 2QWE1213 2QWE1207 10
1000mm 3 2QWE1202 2QWE1178 2QWE1214 2QWE1208 10
1200mm 3 2QWE1203 2QWE1179 2QWE1215 2QWE1209 10
*Refer to VBH for Profile Related striker plates
Profile Related Striker Plates
Description VBH No Box Qty
Mushroom N/V Striker* 2QWE - - - - 200GEAR BOX TYPE